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Instruction Manual

SPEAKER WALL
MOUNT

CAUTION!

Do not hang Large size
speakers from the brackets.
Avoid the risk of instability

of the center of gravity !

BRK-UMO1

i f"i"u‘».fm.-" 'l-H
N "

e

gk
s




T '@C{m@ ST4.

ST3.5x13 (x2)
G

3

X3

=3

(x8)

@me—p wBKx8
@

x4)  M6x12 (x2) D‘(;‘v(_é&
M




